
 
 

2023 PAST PRESIDENTS’ CUP INTER CLUB CHALLENGE 

Club Captain Contact Information 

Club Contact Name E-Mail Home Work Fax 

Golf Pokemouche Stephane David 
stephane.david@hotmail.com  
golfpokemouche@gmail.com 

506-547-5713 - - 

Lakeside Golf & Country Club Mike Perry lksgolf@rogers.com  506-850-6765 - - 

Memramcook Valley Golf Club Andy LeBlanc 
aleblanc@nettsales.ca  

golf@memramcook.com 
506-758-9242 506-874-0191 - 

Nackawic Golf & Country Club 
David Konefal 
Dakota Boone 

davidk95@hotmail.com 
dakotaboone1999@yahoo.com 

506-575-4166 - - 

Pine Needles Golf & Country Club Roland Thebeau r.thebeau@bonte.ca 506-381-7557 506-867-0733 506-859-6905 

St. Stephen Golf Club Andrew George ststephengolfclub@gmail.com 506-860-0563 506-466-5336  

Rockwood Park Kevin Kyle kekyle@deloitte.ca - 506-478-0370 - 

Westfield Golf & Country Club 
Shane Billingsley  
Brandon Bradley 

Bing42@gmail.com 
Brandonbradley16@gmail.com 

- - - 

The Riverside Country Club  Bruce Golding bgolding@bellaliant.net  506-647-1400 - - 

Petitcodiac Valley Golf & Country Club Brent McKay Sbmckay69@gmail.com 506-756-8129 - - 

Sussex Golf & Curling Club  Duane Mitton 

admin@sussexgolf.ca   

crystalandduane@hotmail.com 506-435-0059 - - 

Covered Bridge Golf & Country Club  Wade LePage  cbgcc@nb.aibn.com - 506-375-1110 - 

Woodstock Golf & Curling Club Nick Tremere wgcc@nb.aibn.com  506-612-1634 506-328-2386  

   

 
 
 
 
  

      

Golf NB Contacts Contact Name E-Mail Home Work Fax 

Golf NB Event Chair Allison Chisholm Allison.Chisholm@HorizonNB.ca  506-651-1741  - - 

Golf NB Office Contacts Jared Legacy jlegacy@golfnb.ca   - 506-451-1324 - 
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